24 Mart 1979 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S
1

2

Atismi

TANIK(1)
SENAY.1(2)
ARI(3)
CANNUR(4)
SON HUCUM:(5)
DENIZER(6)
KURTULUS.7(7)
NIHAN*(8)

BEDELHAN(9)

Yans Sonuglan

Handikap
1.)56.000 222400 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
Syaa EKiZ- TURFETUNNUR2 63,5
Syak  HLALUZZAMAN.14 - MESRURE20 59
6yda HLALIZZAMAN14 - SABIKA.39 53
7ydk  CANBERK- SABKA.12 495
6yka  HIOUM- MAHDES. 62
6yaa BAHARBAHR: - ZEHRA50 60
Syak  CHLIKER- ZAFIRES. 57
6ydk  NASIFLI41/5889 - SEKLAVI.25 56
7yda  SEKLAVI.29- SEYYARE18 47

Jokey
AKADIR ALTINOZ

SAKDI
MYUKSEL
ZAYDOGDI
SER KAYA
SKOSAR
RALTINBAS
YATCI

AKOYUNCU

3.)11.200 ¢

Sahip
AGULTEKIN

SBICAKCI
MIRIPARLAK

C GAKICI
AUNVEREN

N SIVAS
OHAMURKESEN
S DEMRAY

E OCAKOGLU

1400 Kum

Antrendrii

izmir Hipdromu (32. Yans Giini)

4.)5.600 v
Derece

13921 450
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
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